Meve witl us!

COMING JULY 1, 2024! NEW ROUTE TO INDEPENDENCE!
www.tangitransit.org

a0 s - 985-748-6016 TRANSIT
TANGI TRANSIT

TANGI
TRANSIT
Mot kere

206 E. MULBERRY ST.
AMITE CITY, LA 70422

Tangipahoa Parish is proud to offer a bus transit program for all parish citizens in the
Hammond, Ponchatoula and Independence areas.
Transportation will be available for 50 cents for a one-way trip.

For more information, visit www.tangitransit.org.

Monday 8AM-4PM

Tuesday 8 AM -4PM )
Wednesday 8AM-4PM Tangipahoa
Thursday 8AM-4PM \éz'::zﬁrv
i Lok bt on Aging
Saturday Inactive

Sunday Inactive

I TANGI TRANSIT

Questions?
Call 985-748-6016

206 E. Mulberry St.
Amite City, La 70422

o @tangipahoagovernment @ @teamtangipahoa O @teamtangipahoa




INDEPENDENCE

1@ Senior Center @ TANGI TRANSIT
\ Meove

SC H E D U L E 2\ Piggly Wiggly e

1. Independence Senior Center Lallie Kemp '3

8:00am, 10:00am, 12:00pm, 2:00pm

2. Piggly Wiggly
8:05am, 10:05am, 12:05pm, 2:05pm

3. Lallie Kemp/LSU Medical Center
8:10am, 10:10am, 12:10pm, 2:10pm

4, Black Cat Grocery
8:15am, 10:15am, 12:15pm, 2:15pm

Tickfaw City Hall
8:20am, 10:20am, 12:20pm, 2:20pm ) 985-748-6016

. Natalbany Food Mart &
Convenience
8:25am, 10:25am, 12:25pm, 2:25pm

McDonald’s
(University Ave.)
8:30am, 10:30am, 12:30pm, 2:30pm

Mains Market
(Hwy. 190)
8:35am, 10:35am, 12:35pm, 2:35pm

9. Robin Avenue/Social A
Security Office
8:40am, 10:40am, 12:40pm, 2:40pm

10. North Oaks Walk-In Clinic
8:45am, 10:45am, 12:45pm, 2:45pm

11. North Oaks Hospital
(Parking Garage?
8:50am, 10:50am, 12:50pm, 2:50pm

12. Professional Plaza HAMMOND v

(Loop)
8:55am, 10:55am, 12:55pm, 2:55pm

tangitransit.org

NATALBANY

PA|g UOSLLION N

PA|g UOSLUION N

W. University Ave.

13. Hammond Health Unit
9:00am, 11:00am, 1:00pm, 3:00pm McDonald’s ‘7 17 ALY
14. Community Health Center 16
9:05am, 11:05am, 1:05pm, 3:05pm

E. University Ave.

Funeral Home

15. Walgreens/Channel
Shopping Center Highway 190
9:10am, 11:10am, 1:10pm, 3:10pm

16. Hwy. 51 @ Western Ave.
9:14am, 11:14am, 1:14pm, 3:14pm

8

17. McKneely Funeral Home
9:18am, 11:18am, 1:18pm, 3:18pm

pA|g UOSILOW S

18. Independence Senior Center

9:30am, 11:30am, 1:30pm, 3:30pm Health Unit

—14—13—12
*Times are approximate W Club Deluxe Rd
and subject to change.

"OAY SURIDI9A

1
North Oaks
Hospital

MORE TO KNOW

Z It’s Affordable. The Tangipahoa Public Transit costs only 50 cents each way.

Z It’s Convenient. From Independence through Tickfaw to North Oaks Hospital.

Z It’s Dependable. You can count on the Tangipahoa Public Transit system to make the stops on time.

Z It’s Available. 50 Cent transfers to Ponchatoula/Hammond Buses available at North Oaks Hospital and
Hammond Health Unit.

Z It’s for Everyone!

Questions?
Call 985-748-6016




